ELFORDLEIGH

Brasserie Menu
Served daily between 12.00 — 8.45 pm

Brunch & Lunch

Floured Baps (served 10:00-17:30)
Grilled Crispy Bacon

Oven Baked Local Sausages
Grilled Crispy Bacon and Sausages
Vegetarian Sausage (V)

Free Range Fried Egg (V)

Accompaniments:

Baked Beans, Cheese, Fried Egg,

Fried Onions, Hash Brown, Lettuce & Tomato, or
Mushrooms

Pasty

Triple Decker Sandwiches
(served 12:00-17:30)

Choose your Filling

Sandwiches served on Malted or White Bloomer Bread
*Gluten Free Options available on request

All Served with Skinny Fries and coleslaw

Cheddar Cheese & Cider Apple Chutney (v)
Chicken, Bacon & Mayonnaise
Dartmouth Smoked Salmon & Chive Creme

Fraiche
Tuna & Black Pepper Mayo

(GF): Gluten Free (V): Vegetarian (Vegan Menu also available)

If you have any allergies or dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff

£6.00

£6.50

£7.25

£6.50

£6.00

£1.50

Per item

£6.50

£10.95
£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

Pinsa’s (the healthier cousin of pizza)
(served 12:00-17:30)
Margherita

Mozzarella, Cherry Tomato & Pesto

Hawaii
Devon Ham & Pineapple

Farm House
Devon Ham & Field Mushrooms

Tuna & Sweet Corn Melt
Tuna, Sweet Corn, Mozzarella & Red Onion

Chicken Sizzler
Cajun Chicken, Red Onion, Jalapenos & Spring
onion

Salads

Warm Chicken, Bacon & Field

Mushroom Salad
Served with Caesar Dressing & New Potatoes

Smoked Haddock & Mozzarella Fish

Cake (GF)
Served with Buttered New Potatoes & Dressed
Salad

£12.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£15.50

£15.50




ELFORDLEIGH

Brasserie Menu
Served daily between 12.00 — 8.45 pm

Main Courses

Homemade 80z Beef Burger £15.50
Served in a Gourmet Bun with Caramelised Onion Mayo, Rocket, Tomato, Beer Add Bacon and/or Cheese £2.00
Battered Onion Rings, Gastro Chips & Coleslaw Per item
Also Available with a Cajun Vegetable Burger £15.00
Steak, Local Ale & Mushroom Pie £15.50
With Double Whipped Mashed Potatoes & Buttered Peas

Tribute Beer Battered White Fish £15.50
Served with Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce & Gastro Chips

Classic Hunters Chicken Breast (GF) £15.50
Served with Gastro Chips, Side Salad & ‘Slaw (includes Bacon, Cheese and BBQ Sauce)

Five Bean Chilli with Steamed White Rice (V) (GF) £14.50

Served with Tortilla Chips, Sour Cream & Jalapefio Slices

Sides

Chunky Seasoned British Chips £5.25
Chunky Cheesy Chips £6.25
Dressed Seasonal Salad Bowl £5.75
Garlic Ciabatta Slices £4.95
Garlic Ciabatta Slices with Cheese £5.95
Desserts

Trio of Yarde Farm Ice Creams Served in a brandy basket £8.95
Bitter Lemon Meringue Pie Served with lemon crunch ice cream & local fresh raspberries £8.95
Warm Mixed Nut & Dark Chocolate Brownie Served with chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream £8.95

(GF): Gluten Free (V): Vegetarian (Vegan Menu also available)

If you have any allergies or dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff




